Document Search Results

Docket Id

USCG-2008-1272

USCG-2009-0064

USCG-2009-0328

USCG-2008-1017

USCG-2009-0327

USCG-2008-0333

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2007-28535

USCG-2007-28535

Document Id

USCG-2008-1272-0004

USCG-2009-0064-0002

USCG-2009-0328-0001

USCG-2008-1017-0097

USCG-2009-0327-0001

USCG-2008-0333-0005

USCG-2007-28915-0031

USCG-2007-28915-0031.1

USCG-2007-28915-0033

USCG-2007-28915-0032.1

USCG-2007-28915-0032

USCG-2007-28915-0028

USCG-2007-28915-0029

USCG-2007-28535-0437

USCG-2007-28535-0439

Title

TFR: Safety Zone;
Underwater Object,
Massachusetts Bay, MA
(Federal Register
Publication)

TFR: Safety Zone: Ocean
City Air Show, Atlantic
Ocean, Ocean City, MD
(Federal Register
Publication)

Safety Zones: Enforcement
of Regulation; Fourth of
July Fireworks, City of
Sausalito, Sausalito, CA
(Federal Register
Publication)

Regulated Navigation
Areas: Bars Along the
Coasts of Oregon and
Washington

Safety Zones: Enforcement
of Regulation; Vallejo
Fourth of July Fireworks,
Vallejo, CA (Federal
Register Publication)

Meetings: Delaware River
and Bay Oil Spill Advisory

Committee (Federal
Register Publication)

John Currren Farmer

John Currren Farmer

Southern Towing Company

American Association of
Port Authorities

American Association of
Port Authorities

Joy May Cowan

Marine Spill Response
Corporation

John Signorelli

John & Maria Signorelli

Date
Received

05/15/2009

05/15/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

RULES

RULES

NOTICES

RULES

NOTICES

NOTICES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



USCG-2007-28535

USCG-2007-28915

USCG-2009-0293

USCG-2009-0265

USCG-2009-0337

USCG-2009-0228

USCG-2007-28535-0440

USCG-2007-28915-0030

USCG-2009-0293-0001

USCG-2009-0265-0001

USCG-2009-0337-0001

USCG-2009-0228-0002

John & Maria Signorelli

Gunther Hoock

Drawbridge Operation
Regulation; Biscayne Bay,
Miami, FL (Federal Register
Publication)

TFR: Safety Zone; Sea
World Memorial Day
Fireworks; Mission Bay,
San Diego, CA (Federal
Register Publication)

Drawbridge Operating
Regulations; Inner Harbor
Navigation Canal, New
Orleans, LA (Federal
Register Publication)

Drawbridge Operating
Regulations; Back Bay of
Biloxi, Biloxi, MS (Federal
Register Publication)

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

*** End of Search Results ***
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